THE DATASHEET OF
MIC2562A-0BM
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
June 2004 1 M9999-062204
MIC2562A Micrel
MIC2562A
PCMCIA/CardBus Socket Power Controller
General Description

Both VCC5 IN pins must be connected.
All three VCC OUT pins must be connected.
Ordering Information(1)
Part Number Temperature Range Package Pb-Free
MIC2562A-0BM –40°C to +85°C 14-pin Narrow SOIC
MIC2562A-1BM –40°C to +85°C 14-pin Narrow SOIC
MIC2562A-0YM –40°C to +85°C 14-pin Narrow SOIC X
MIC2562A-1YM –40°C to +85°C 14-pin Narrow SOIC X
MIC2562A-1BTS –40°C to +85°C 16-pin TSSOP
MIC2562A-1YTS –40°C to +85°C 16-pin TSSOP X
MIC2562A Pin Assignments
Pin -0 -1
3 EN0 VPP_VCC
4 EN1 VPP_PGM
MIC2562A Pin Assignments
Pin -0 -1
3 EN0 VPP_VCC
4 EN1 VPP_PGM
Note.
1. See “MIC2562A-0 Control Logic” table for a description of the differences between the
logic options.
June 2004 3 M9999-062204
MIC2562A Micrel
Electrical Characteristics(3)